	22/0/2002 -	REF: CS AGIIEO	63761/ Gad		
3	SUTVEYOF:	(2)		ial lastruction:	
		ADDIONAL		Date/Time 27/2/1880	1-23cm
	Estimated Cos	tt.	Bill to:	ratio Time: 2 11-11-0	
		STIP RES / OD RES / EVA / INV / MV) C	S		
	To Inspect Ve			SKX3563R	
	at Workshop r	·	SE Tel:_	6345 7877	-
	Policy No:	•	Claim No: C I	0001371	
*	Sum Insured:		Excess:		
	Make of Veh: (Client's Record		D	0A 20 2 18	
		REP. / REV 24 HRS WP			
		11-2-10m 027/2/18 Person Contacted		H.O.D. Endorsement	
	The Committee of		Ve	mcie-IN (OUT)	
	Date/Time	Action/Instruction () Estimate			
		SKT 5662 X-x			
	White	SKX3563R-X			
	06/4/18 40	to 29 ar confirmed with Carlos	and from Ay \$ 30	585,14, 3 days by	1 eval.
		(trad \$ 3714.79, 51%)		f 3	
		=			
-	5.0	S S Val. Year of No.	# W W W W W W W W W W W W W W W W W W W		0)-10
			Syndy had in	WS	4:30pm
-	REV RE	P. 24 HRS Verice N CuT	-11 - 12 4544 475 4	📵 DE NE LO ES	****
,E	1	Person Comerces	The U.C. Chassis for	eme. Body Structure effected	1,411.00 E21
0	e Tel 4	tion i instruction			
		3			
		;			
		RECEIVED U D APR 20			
	Tra Fazinii:		Days Of Redair	3	
8	6/4 100/250	Final Report	Resumey No. of The	Batter Fee	550
	Statistics.		_	Samerani y	
		Add = ee	39 12 1		
		10	7.		7
11	11:00	7 40 4 111			
	/- :	3885.14			



5a.

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

		Affiliated to Federation Internat	ionale Des	Experts En Autom	obile		
AUT	O & GENERAL IN	SURANCE (S) PL	Ref :	CS/AGI180037	61/Gqd3		
(BUDGET DIRECT INSURANCE) 190 CLEMENCEAU AVENUE #03-01 SINGAPORE SHOPPING CENTRESINGAPORE 239924			Date :	27-02-2018 AGI			
1.		Policy Particular	s :- THIR	D PARTY CLAI	M		
	Insured Veh.	SKX 3563R	Veh. I	nspected	SKT 5662X		
	Policy No.		Cover	age (\$)	0.00		
	Claim No.	C10001371	Exces	s (\$)	0.00		
	Assign From	JULIE MANGUBAT	Assig	n Date	27/02/2018		
2.		Vehicle Part	ticulars &	& Condition			
	Make & Model		c.c		0		
	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year	of Reg.			
	Chassis No.		Colour				
	Odometer	*	Steering				
	Brakes		Modifi	cation			
	General						
3.		Condi	tions of	Tyres			
		Size	Make		Balance		
	R/H Front Tyre				mm		
	L/H Front Tyre				mm		
	R/H Rear Tyre				mm		
	L/H Rear Tyre				mm		
4.		Descript	ion of Da	amages			
5.		Gener	al Inform	ation			
	Accident Date	20/02/2018	Inspec	tion Date			
	Survey held at	TRANS EUROKARS PTE LTD					
	5/1	NO 5 UBI CLOSE SINGAPORE 408605					

Remarks

A)THE INSPECTION WAS CONDUCTED ON A"WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BASIS.

B)IN ACCORDANCE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS, WE HAVE NOT AUTHORISED REPAIRS.

Shiau Chan (LKKAuto)

From:

Shiau Chan (LKKAuto)

Sent:

Friday, 6 April 2018 10:28 AM

To:

Shu Pei (LKKAuto); catherinechua@eurokars.com.sg; Guo Qiang (LKKAuto)

Cc:

vion.lim@eurokars.com.sg; CS A Team; Admin A; SUR

Subject:

RE: SKT5662X - FINALISATION OF COR

Dear Catherine,

Confirm final fig \$3,585.14 before GST and 3 repair days.

Kindly send the relevant documents to insurance company.

Best Regards,

Shiau Chan (Ms) | Case Handler LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6256-3561 | email: siewsc@lkkauto.com | fax: 6256-4315 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

From: Shu Pei (LKKAuto)

Sent: Wednesday, 4 April 2018 4:28 PM

To: catherinechua@eurokars.com.sg; Guo Qiang (LKKAuto) <GuoQiang@lkkauto.com>; Shiau Chan (LKKAuto)

<siewsc@lkkauto.com>

Cc: vion.lim@eurokars.com.sg; CS A Team <cs-a@lkkauto.com>; Admin A <admin-a@lkkauto.com>; SUR

<sur@lkkauto.com>

Subject: FW: SKT5662X - FINALISATION OF COR

Dear Sir / Madam,

Thank you for your email.

Please note that: -

LKK ref	Officer in charge
CS/AGI18003761/Gqd3	Shiau Chan / Guo Qiang

To check availability of the case handler, you may contact the undersigned.

Best Regards,

Shu Pei | Admin

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6366-0055 | email: shupei@lkkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

From: catherinechua@eurokars.com.sg [mailto:catherinechua@eurokars.com.sg]

Sent: Wednesday, 4 April 2018 3:33 PM

To: Guo Qiang (LKKAuto) < Guo Qiang@lkkauto.com >

Cc: vion.lim@eurokars.com.sg; CS A Team <cs-a@lkkauto.com>; Admin A <admin-a@lkkauto.com>

Subject: SKT5662X - FINALISATION OF COR

Enquire Transfer Fee

Vehicle Details			
Vehicle No. :	SKT5662X		
Vehicle Type :	P10 - Passenger Motor Car		
Vehicle Attachment 1:	With Sun Roof		
Vehicle Scheme :	Normal		
Vehicle Make :	MAZDA		
Vehicle Model :	MAZDA3 4-DOOR SEDAN 1.5L SP.6EAT		
Chassis No.:	JM6BM42A8G0311621		
Propellant:	Petrol		
Engine No.:	P520287498		
Engine Capacity:	1496 cc		
Maximum Power Output :	88.0 kW (118 bhp)		
Maximum Laden Weight:	1835 kg		
Unladen Weight:	1321 kg		
Year Of Manufacture :	2015		
Original Registration Date :	15 Jun 2015		
ifespan Expiry Date :	2		
COE Category :	A - Car up to 1600cc & 97kW (130bhp)		
Quota Premium :	\$66,590.00		
COE Expiry Date :	14 Jun 2025		
Road Tax Expiry Date :	14 Jun 2018		
ARF Eligibility Expiry Date :	14 Jun 2025		
nspection Due Date :	14 Jun 2018		
ntended Transfer Date :	06 Mar 2018		
O2 Emission :	135.00 (g/km)		
EV/VES Rebate Utilised Amount:	\$10.000.00		
O Emission :	-		
IC Emission :	£		
IOx Emission :			
M Emission:	÷		
ate renewal fee(s) will be impose	ed if road tax / lay up has expired. Please use <u>Eng</u>	ire Road Tax Payable for fee(s) pa	ayable.
oad tax, including Over Paymen ansferred.	t (if any), of a vehicle will follow the vehicle to the	new registered owner when its ov	wnership is being
mount Payable			
	Amount Before GST	GST Amount	Amount After GS

(55)

(5\$)

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any withit misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy ability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for Investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

aloresau.	
Sursa territoria de la compansión de la	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	21/02/2018 14:35
Date Of Accident	20/02/2018 20:55
Exact Location Of Accident	RIVERVALE LINK & BUANGKOK DRIVE
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
Beatlet (1916)	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	SKT5662X
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	TEO ENG TIONG
NRIC No	S7332415G
Email Address	TEOENGTIONG@GMAIL.COM
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-98524893
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-NOPHONE
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	MAZDA
Model	3-1.5 SEDAN L SP.6EAT (A)
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	PERSONAL USE
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
If No, Please state action to be taken	THIRD PARTY
Vehicle Category	PRIVATE CAR
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE, LTD.
Type Of Coverage	COMPREHENSIVE
Fleet Policy	NO
Policy Number	
Cover Note Number	
Driver	
Name of Driver	TEO ENGITIONS

Name of Driver TEO ENG TIONG NRIC No S7332415G Date Of Birth 11/09/1973 Occupation INDOOR Date Of Driving Pass 15/12/1994 23 YEARS AND 2 MONTHS **Driving Experience**

MALE Gender

(LOCAL) +65-98524893 Mobile Number

Fax Number

OFFICE-NOPHONE Contact Number

TEOENGTIONG@GMAIL.COM EMail Address

Address

11 SENGKANG EAST AVENUE #16-03

Postcode

544804

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

OWNER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO

Number of vehicles involved in the accident

Was any body injured in the Accident?

NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

NO

ambulance?

YES

Was any other material or property damaged? I have been approached by unknown person(s)

soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

1

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

REFER TO SKETCH PLAN

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

SKX3536R

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

PRIVATE CAR

Vehicle Category

MAK SENG HONG

Name of Driver NRIC/Passport Number

S1700066G

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

Page 2 of 11

Sketch Plan Pg. 1

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance
 Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
 interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurers) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "insurers"), the insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of :
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (Iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or

(ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time: 21/2/18

(Car.

Oriver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Central cooonel's Signature

Traits Eurokars Pte Ltd

NRIC/FIN No.:

GARNO, Shazarkarlarin, VA

Sketch Plan Pg. 2

3 & Park	PHILIPPIN
To E Green	
yaffi - " " " " " " " " " " " " " " " " " "	
O Traffic	(Traffic
The state of the s	the
146 3563	
D	↓
Byanglok Dr.	C KPE>
DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT	LICENSE PLATE NO: SKT 5 662 X
ACCIDENT DATE: 20/2/2018	CONTACT NUMBER: 98524893
ACCIDENT TIME: 8.59 PM.	EMAIL: TEDENATIONA PAMAIL. (DI
LOCATION: Junction of Riverva	
At about 8.58 pm, I was	
LINK and stopped at the	trif traffic TOUT who
when I was about to turn	
towards EPF When the	left into Byangkok Dr
Francis a lost town 1 t T	traffic light turns green,
tracks to seek follow	- moved my car forward
trying to make a left tur	
to the first that the same of	bicuclints a 'mos. Hea
traffic light as there is a	bicyclist crossing the
good. Limina After a Secono	1) 11 11
good. Limber After a Secono	d, a car behave (Stx356)
youd. Line After a Second	causing the damage to
yourd. Limites After a Second	causing the damage to
good. Lines After a Second	causing the damage to
youd. Line After a Second	causing the damage to
youd. Line After a Second	causing the damage to
youd. Line After a Second	causing the damage to
youd. Line After a Second	causing the damage to
yourd. Limited After a Second hit the year of my car, o the car. No one was inju	a car behave (SEX3563) causing the damage to
your Limites After a Second wit the year of my car, o the car. No one was injure one please note that your insurer may have in Days time Frame Fo	any the damage to vied during the accident
After a Second with the year of my car, of the car. No one was injure one please note that your insurer may have a cays time frame for Please check your policy	or you to BUBMIT AN OWN DAMAGE CLAIMS UNDER YOUR OWN POLICY.
ote: PLEASE NOTE THAT YOUR INSURER MAY HAVE IN DAYS TIME FRAME FO PLEASE CHECK YOUR POLICY EASE STATE: () CLAIM OVER POLICY CLAIM THIRD P.	on you to BUBMIT AN OWN DAMAGE CLAIMS LINCER YOUR OWN POLICY.
OTE PLEASE NOTE THAT YOUR INSURER MAY HAVE IN DAYS TIME FRAME FO PLEASE CHECK YOUR POLICY CLAIM OWN POLICY CLAIM THIRD P	and a car behard (SEX356) causing the damage to vied during the accident FOR MORE INFORMATION MARTY I PREPORTING ONLY
OTE PLEASE NOTE THAT YOUR INSURER MAY HAVE IN DAYS TIME FRAME FO PLEASE CHECK YOUR POLICY CLAIM OWN POLICY CLAIM THIRD P	causing the damage to vied during the accident. FOR MORE INFORMATION MARTY (PREPORTING ONLY)
OTE: PLEASE NOTE THAT YOUR INSURER MAY HAVE IN DAYS TIME FRAME FO PLEASE CHECK YOUR POLICY CLARATION CLARATION	causing the damage to vied during the accident. PRYOUTO BUBMIT AN OWN DAMAGE CLAIMS UNDER YOUR OWN POLICY. FOR MORE INFORMATION MARTY (PREPORTING ONLY STEEDING AND
your Limited After a Second wit the year of my car, of the car. No one was injure the car. No one was injure the please note that your insurer may have a pays time frame for PLEASE CHECK YOUR POLICY	FOR MORE INFORMATION MARTY (PREPORTING CHLY) SHEADOFTHE CAME INCER YOUR OWN POLICY. FOR MORE INFORMATION MARTY (PREPORTING CHLY) SHEADOFTHE CAME PREFORMATION REDORTHER CAME PROFORMATION REDRIVE CAME PROFORMATION



ATTN.:

TRANS EUROKARS PTE LTD NO:5 UBI CLOSE, SINGAPORE 408605



ESTIMATE COST OF REPAIRS

Auto & General Insurance (5) Pte Ltd NAME: Mr Teo Eng Tiong WIP: 63821

190 Clemenceau Avenue ADDRESS: 11 Sengkang East Avenue EXCESS:

#03-01 Singapore #16-03 DATE: 22-Feb-18

98524893

Shopping Centre 239924 Singapore 544804

MOTOR CLAIMS

FAX:

 VEH NO :
 SKT5662X
 DATE IN :
 CONTACT PERSON :
 VION 6395 7877

 CHASSIS NO :
 JM6BM42A8G0311621
 MILEAGE :
 TYPE OF CLAIM :
 THIRD PARTY CLAIM

MODEL: MAZDA3 1.5L DATE REG.: 15-Jun-15 POLICY NO.:

TEL:

		NATURE OF WORK	5			
		Parts Description				
NO		QTY		REVISED	-	PRICES
1	REAR BUMPER / DE	1	MBPD8-50-221ABB		\$	1,074.80
2	RETAINER(LHS), REAR BUMPER X	1	MBHN1-50-2J1A		5	36.10
3	RETAINER(RHS), REAR BUMPER X	1	MBHN1-50-2H1A		\$	36.10
4	BRACKET(LHS), REAR BUMPER X	1	MBHN9-51-077B		\$	45.6
5	BRACKET(RHS), REAR BUMPER X	1	MBHN9-51-067B		5	45.60
6	BRACKET LOWER, REAR BUMPER 🗶	1	MBHR2-50-251A		\$	23.70
7	BRACKET CENTER, REAR BUMPER 🗶	1	MKD53-50-251		\$	5.1
8	REFLECTOR LHS X	1	MD350-51-5L0E		\$	50.4
9	REFLECTOR RHS 🗸	1	MD350-51-5M0E		5	50.4
10	COVER(LHS), TOWING X	1	MBHN1-50-EL1 BB		\$	15.7
11	COVER(RHS), TOWING X	1	MBHN1-50-EK1 BB		s	16.2
12	SENSOR, ULTRASONIC X	4	MKD47-67-UC1 62		5	775.6
13	RETAINER, SENSOR	4	MKD47-67-UC5A62		5	69.7
14	TAPE PROTECTOR, SENSOR	3	MGS1D-50-EM1A		\$	24.3
15	REINFORCEMENT REAR / 8T	1	M845A-50-260		5	537.3
16	FASTENER, REAR BUMPER	4	MB45A-56-146A		\$	11.7
17	CLIP, REAR BUMPER	2	MGJ21-50-049		5	5.4
18	RIVET, REAR BUMPER	4	MB8M4-50-355		5	16.8
19	GROMMET, REAR BUMPER	1	M9991-00-501		\$	2.8
20	GROMMET, REAR BUMPER	4	MBHN1-50-0Z1A		\$	10.0
21	GASKET(LHS), TAILLAMP	1	MBHN1-51-163		s	20.9
22	GASKET(RHS), TAILLAMP	1	MBHN1-51-153		\$	20.5
23	FASTENER, TAILLAMP X	2	MKD53-51-146B		5	7.8
24	GROMMET, TAILLAMP X 5 NN	2	MGJ6A-51-14Y		\$	29.8
_			TOTAL PARTS		5	2,932.7
			LESS 10%		\$	293.2
			TOTAL PARTS COST		\$	2,639.4

*	That .					
1	MZ-BR-REARO2	TO REPLACE REAR BUMPER AND REAR REINFORCEMENT BY THE ACCIDENT.	REPAIR ALL AREAS AFFECTED	660	s	1,800.00
2	MZ-SP-SREAR2	RESPRAY REAR BUMPER AND REAR REINFORCEMENT			5	1,500.00
3	MZ-BR-REVSEN	TO TRANSFER REVERSE SENSORS.		330	\$	660.00
4	MZ-BR-ELECTR	TO CHECK ELECTRICAL SYSTEM FOR PROPER FUNCTIONING.		ISO	\$	250.00
5	MZ-BR-REPROG	TO REPROGRAMME AFTER THE ACCIDENT REPAIR WORKS.		180	s	350.00
6	MZ-BR-SUNDRI	SUNDRIES. VCC	20	NETT	s	100.00
			TOTAL LABOUR	\$ -	5	4,660.00

TOTAL LABOUR	\$		5	4,660.00
TOTAL PARTS	\$	0	\$	2,639.43
TOTAL	\$	-	5	7,299.43
LESS EXCESS	s		s	-
TOTAL AFTER EXCESS	s			
GST 7%	\$		\$	
GRAND TOTAL	\$	9	\$	

REMARKS:

THIS IS ONLY AN ESTIMATE FROM VISUAL INSPECTION AND SHOULD THERE BE MORE DAMAGES FOUND DURING THE PROCESS OF REPAIRING, YOU WILL BE INFORMED BEFORE THE REPAIRS ARE BEING CARRIED OUT. TAKE NOTE THAT SHOULD YOU DECIDE NOT TO PROCEED WITH THE REPAIRS, A QUOTATION FEE OF \$400 WILL BE APPLIED ACCORDINGLY FOR MAN-HOURS INVOLVED IN SOURCING FOR PARTS PRICE AS WELL AS LABOUR CHARGES.

TRANS EUROKARS PTE LTD

Authorised Signature

3 Days. Before part photos. Guo Qi of -82880282

05/3/18.

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before lafter spray painting
- To display damaged part(a) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- * Third party survey is on a "Without Prajudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed.
- . Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date:



TRANS EUROKARS PTE LTD NO:5 UBI CLOSE, SINGAPORE 408605



FINALISED COST OF REPAIRS

Auto & General Insurance (S) Pte Ltd

NAME:

Mr Teo Eng Tiong

WIP:

63821

190 Clemenceau Avenue

ADDRESS: 11 Sengkang East Avenue

EXCESS:

22-Feb-18

#03-01 Singapore

#16-03

DATE:

Shopping Centre 239924

TEL:

98524893

Singapore 544804

FAX :

ATTN.:

MOTOR CLAIMS

VION 6395 7877

VEH NO : CHASSIS NO:

DATE IN: SKT5662X JM6BM42A8G0311621

MAZDA3 1.5L

MILEAGE: DATE REG.: 15-Jun-15

THIRD PARTY CLAIM TYPE OF CLAIM: POLICY NO. :

CONTACT PERSON:

MODEL:

NATURE OF WORKS

		NATURE OF WOR					
		Parts Descriptio	<u>n</u>	RE	VISED	P	RICES
NO		QTY	MBPD8-50-221ABB	-	1,074.80	5	1,074.80
1	REAR BUMPER	1		-	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	Ś	36.10
2	RETAINER(LHS), REAR BUMPER	1	MBHN1-50-2J1A	-		Ś	36.10
3	RETAINER(RHS), REAR BUMPER	1	MBHN1-50-2H1A	_	-	\$	45.60
4	BRACKET(LHS), REAR BUMPER	1	MBHN9-51-0778	_		\$	45.60
5	BRACKET(RHS), REAR BUMPER	1	MBHN9-51-0678			5	23.70
6	BRACKET LOWER, REAR BUMPER	1	MBHR2-50-251A	_		\$	5.10
7	BRACKET CENTER, REAR BUMPER	1	MKD53-50-251	_		-	
8	REFLECTOR LHS	1	MD350-51-5L0E	-		\$	50.40
9	REFLECTOR RHS	1	MD350-51-5MDE	_		\$	50.40
10	COVER(LHS), TOWING	1	MBHN1-50-EL1 BB			\$	15.70
11	COVER(RHS), TOWING	1	MBHN1-50-EK1 BB			\$	16.20
12	SENSOR, ULTRASONIC	4	MKD47-67-UC1 62			\$	775.60
13	RETAINER, SENSOR	4	MKD47-67-UC5A62	5	69.20	\$	69,20
14	TAPE PROTECTOR, SENSOR	3	MG51D-50-EM1A	\$	24.30	\$	24,30
15	REINFORCEMENT REAR	1	MB45A-50-260	\$	537.30	\$	537.30
16	FASTENER, REAR BUMPER	4	MB45A-56-146A	5	11.20	\$	11.20
17	CLIP, REAR BUMPER	2	MGJ21-50-049	\$	6.40	5	6.40
18	RIVET, REAR BUMPER	4	MBBM4-50-355	\$	16.80	S	16.80
19	GROMMET, REAR BUMPER	1	M9991-00-501	5	2.80	\$	2.80
20	GROMMET, REAR BUMPER	4	M8HN1-50-0Z1A	\$	10.00	\$	10.00
		1	MBHN1-51-163	\$	20.90	\$	20.90
21		1	MBHN1-51-153	\$	20.90	\$	20.90
22		2	MKD53-51-146B			\$	7.80
23		2	MGJ6A-51-14Y			\$	29.80
24	GROWINET, TALLANTI						
_			TOTAL PARTS	5	1,794.60	\$	2,932.70
-			LESS 10%	\$	179.46	S	293.27
			TOTAL PARTS COST	\$	1,615.14	\$	2,639.4
		Labour Descri	ption			1	

				4		-
	MZ-BR-REARQ2	TO REPLACE REAR BUMPER AND REAR REINFORCEMENT, REPAIR ALL AREAS AFFE BY THE ACCIDENT.	SCTED \$	660.00	ş	1,800.00
	MZ-SP-SREAR2	TO RESPRAY REAR BUMPER AND REAR REINFORCEMENT.	\$	630.00	\$	1,500.00
	MZ-BR-REVSEN	O TRANSFER REVERSE SENSORS.		330.00	\$	660.00
4	MZ-BR-ELECTR	TO CHECK ELECTRICAL SYSTEM FOR PROPER FUNCTIONING		150.00	\$	250.00
5	MZ-BR-REPROG	TO REPROGRAMME AFTER THE ACCIDENT REPAIR WORKS.		180.00	\$	350.00
6	MZ-BR-SUNDR	SUNDRIES	\$	20.00	5	100.00
_		TOTAL LABOUR	5	1,970.00	\$	4,660.00
		TOTAL PARTS	5	1,615.14	\$	2,639.43
		TOTAL	\$	3,585.14	\$	7,299,43
		LESS EXCESS	\$	120	\$	
		TOTAL AFTER EXCESS	5	3,585.14	-	
		GST 7%	5	250.96	5	•
		GRAND TOTAL	\$	3,836.10	\$	*

REMARKS: SKT5662X

3 REPAIR DAYS (exclude preparation of estimate, wait for survey/authorization/spare parts, Sat/Sun/PH)



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Affiliated to	Federation	Internationale	Des !	Experts	En Automobile	0
---------------	------------	----------------	-------	---------	---------------	---

AUTO & GENERAL INSURANCE (S) PL

Ref : CS/AGI18003761/Gqd3q2

(BUDGET DIRECT INSURANCE)

190 CLEMENCEAU AVENUE #03-01

SINGAPORE SHOPPING CENTRESINGAPORE

Date: 09-04-2018



1.		Ballet Basiles	THE PARTY OF THE P	***	
l.	L	AND DESCRIPTION OF THE PERSON	lars :- THIRD PARTY CLA		
_	Insured Veh.	SKX 3563R	Veh. Inspected	SKT 5662X	
_	Policy No.		Coverage (\$)	0.00	
	Claim No.	C10001371	Excess (\$)	0.00	
	Assign From	JULIE MANGUBAT	Assign Date	27/02/2018	
2,		Vehicle P	articulars & Condition		
	Make & Model	MAZDA 3	c.c	1496	
	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.	2015	
	Chassis No.	JM6BM42A8G0311621	Colour	RED	
	Odometer	72423	Steering	IN ORDER	
	Brakes	IN ORDER	Modification	STANDARD ALLOY RIM	
	General	GOOD			
3.		Cor	ditions of Tyres		
		Size	Make	Balance	
	R/H Front Tyre	205/60 R16	YOKOHAMA	6 mm	
	L/H Front Tyre	205/60 R16	YOKOHAMA	6 mm	
	R/H Rear Tyre	205/60 R16	YOKOHAMA	6 mm	
	L/H Rear Tyre	205/60 R16	YOKOHAMA	6 mm	
i.		Descr	iption of Damages		
	THE VEHICLE SU	STAINED DAMAGES AT THE	REAR PORTION.		
	DAMAGES SEE D	ETAILS.			
5.	General Information				
	Accident Date	20/02/2018	Inspection Date	05/03/2018	
	Survey held at	TRANS EUROKARS PTE LT	TD		
		NO 5 UBI CLOSE			
		SINGAPORE 408605			
ia.	ANTHE MINDERS	ALLIAND BOLIDI I TOTAL	Remarks		
	B)IN ACCORDANG	ON WAS CONDUCTED ON A" CE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS	WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BAS S. WE HAVE NOT AUTHORIS	SIS. SED REPAIRS.	
b.			ate Days of Repair		
	ESTIMATED NODE	MAL PERIOD FOR REPAIR:	3 Working Day		



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:1 of 2

ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SKT 5662X

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$)	Our Adjusted (\$)
	REPLACEMENT OF PARTS			
1	REAR BUMPER	DEFORMED	1,074.80	1,074.80
1	RETAINER (LHS), REAR BUMPER	NOT NECESSARY	36.10	C. N. VII. D. L. S.
1	RETAINER (RHS), REAR BUMPER	NOT NECESSARY	36.10	
1	BRACKET (LHS), REAR BUMPER	NOT NECESSARY	45.60	
1	BRACKET (RHS), REAR BUMPER	NOT NECESSARY	45.60	
1	BRACKET LOWER ,REAR BUMPER	NOT NECESSARY	23.70	
1	BRACKET CENTER , REAR BUMPER	NOT NECESSARY	5.10	
1	REFLECTOR LHS	NOT NECESSARY	50.40	
1	REFLECTOR RHS	NOT NECESSARY	50.40	
1	COVER (LHS), TOWING	NOT NECESSARY	15.70	
1	COVER (RHS), TOWING	NOT NECESSARY	16.20	
4	SENSOR JULTRASONIC	NOT NECESSARY	775.60	
4	RETAINER ,SENSOR	NECESSARY	69.20	69.20
3	TAPE PROTECTOR , SENSOR	NECESSARY	24.30	24.30
1	REINFORCEMENT REAR	BENT	537.30	537.30
4	FASTENER ,REAR BUMPER	NECESSARY	11.20	11.20
2	CLIP ,REAR BUMPER	NECESSARY	6.40	6.40
4	RIVET ,REAR BUMPER	NECESSARY	16.80	16.80
1	GROMMET ,REAR BUMPER	NECESSARY	2.80	2.80
4	GROMMET REAR BUMPER	NECESSARY	10.00	10.00
1	GASKET (LHS), TAILLAMP	NECESSARY	20.90	20.90
1	GASKET (RHS), TAILLAMP	NECESSARY	20.90	20.90
2	FASTENER , TAILLAMP	NOT NECESSARY	7.80	5
2	GROMMET ,TAILLAMP	NOT NECESSARY	29.80	
-	LESS 10% DISCOUNT		-293.27	-179.46
-			2,639.43	1,615.14
-	SPECIAL NETT ITEMS			
1	SUNDRIES (SN)	NECESSARY	100.00	20.00
			100.00	20.00
	LABOUR			966803
	TO REPLACE REAR BUMPER AND REAR REINFORCEMENT , REPAIR ALL AREAS AFFECTED BY THE ACCIDENT .		1,800.00	660.00

Report Ref No. CS/AGI18003761/Gqd3q2



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No. 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:2 of 2

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$)	Our Adjusted (\$)
	TO RESPRAY REAR BUMPER AND REAR REINFORCEMENT		1,500.00	630.00
	TO TRANSFER REVERSE SENSORS.		660.00	330.00
	TO CHECK ELECTRICAL SYSTEM FOR PROPER FUNCTIONING.		250.00	150.00
	TO REPROGRAMME AFTER THE ACCIDENT REPAIR WORKS.		350.00	180.00
			4,560.00	1,950.00
	GRAND TOTAL		7,299.43	3,585.14

RECOMMENDED COST OF REPAIRS	3,585.14

Report Ref No. CS/AGI18003761/Gqd3q2

XING GUO QIANG

M.MATAI, AMSAE-A

ADRIAN LING WAI PING

B.Eng, AMSOE, AMIRTE, AMSAE-A, M. MATAI

Automotive Assessor

Licensed Appraiser

DISCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES: This Report is made solely for the use and benefit of the Client named on the front page of this Report.

No liability of responsibility whatsoeyer, in contact or tort, is accepted to any third party who may reply on the Report wholly or in part. Any third party acting or replying on this Report, in whole or in part, does so at his or her own risk.